JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR
APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

TONK RAOD TO CONNECT DIGGI MALPURA ROAD, 160 AND 200 FEET SECTOR ROAD

SCHEME : RING ROAD [ ZONE-14] MIX VILLAGE

DATED : 02/08/2023

PAGE NO.:

1

S.No Applicant ID & Name

Applicant Village

Type Block No.

Plot/Shop No Location of Plot

Size

Service No.

1

1

SHRI DEEPANSHU CHOUDHARY S/0O SHRI
BABULAL CHOUDHARY, SHRI LOKESH
CHOUDHARY S/0O SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY

SHRI DEEPANSHU CHOUDHARY S/0O SHRI
BABULAL CHOUDHARY, SHRI LOKESH
CHOUDHARY S/0 SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY

SHRI DEEPANSHU CHOUDHARY S/0O SHRI
BABULAL CHOUDHARY, SHRI LOKESH
CHOUDHARY S/0 SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY

SHRI DEEPANSHU CHOUDHARY S/0 SHRI
BABULAL CHOUDHARY, SHRI LOKESH
CHOUDHARY S/0 SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY

SHRI DEEPANSHU CHOUDHARY S/0 SHRI
BABULAL CHOUDHARY, SHRI LOKESH
CHOUDHARY S/0 SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY

SHRI DEEPANSHU CHOUDHARY S/0O SHRI
BABULAL CHOUDHARY, SHRI LOKESH
CHOUDHARY S/0O SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY

SHRI DEEPANSHU CHOUDHARY S/0 SHRI
BABULAL CHOUDHARY, SHRI LOKESH
CHOUDHARY S/0O SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY

SHRI DEEPANSHU CHOUDHARY S/0 SHRI
BABULAL CHOUDHARY, SHRI LOKESH
CHOUDHARY S/0 SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

(0]

14/0G/448/A

14/0G/448/C

14/0G/R/15

14/0G/E/2

14/0G/E/5

14/0G/E/30

14/0G/394

14/0G/171

SHIVDASPURA

SHIVDASPURA

PRAHLADPURA

SHIVDASPURA

SHIVDASPURA

SHIVDASPURA

PRAHLADPURA

PRAHLADPURA

50

50

50

300

300

300

627

1250

1135002263

1135002265

1135002266

1135002245

1135002249

1135002243

1135073684

1135072681

10

11

12

SHRI GANESH , SHRI RAMDAYAL S/O SHRI
TEJARAM

SHRI GANESH , SHRI RAMDAYAL S/0O SHRI
TEJARAM

SHRI GANESH , SHRI RAMDAYAL S/0O SHRI
TEJARAM

SHRI GANESH , SHRI RAMDAYAL S/O SHRI

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

MIX.

14/0G/E/3

14/0G/E/4

14/0G/E/6

14/0G/E/7

SHIVDASPURA

SHIVDASPURA

SHIVDASPURA

SHIVDASPURA

300

300

300

300

1135002247

1135002248

1135002250

1135002251
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TEJARAM

13 SHRI GANESH , SHRI RAMDAYAL S/O SHRI - MIX. 14/0G/E/26 SHIVDASPURA 300 1135002238
TEJARAM

14 SHRI GANESH , SHRI RAMDAYAL S/O SHRI - MIX. 14/0G/E/27 SHIVDASPURA 300 1135002240
TEJARAM

15 SHRI GANESH , SHRI RAMDAYAL S/O SHRI - MIX. 14/0G/E/31 SHIVDASPURA 300 1135002244
TEJARAM

16 SHRI GANESH , SHRI RAMDAYAL S/O SHRI - MIX. 14/0G/170 PRAHLADPURA 1250 1135072674

TEJARAM



