# JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

## APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

### TONK RAOD TO CONNECT DIGGI MALPURA ROAD, 160 AND 200 FEET SECTOR ROAD

SCHEME: RING ROAD [ZONE-14] MIX VILLAGE

**DATED**: 02/08/2023

PAGE NO.: 1

S.No	Applic	cant ID & Name	Applicant Village	Type Block No.		Plot/Shop No	<b>Location of Plot</b>	Size	Service No.
1	1	SHRI DEEPANSHU CHOUDHARY S/O SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY, SHRI LOKESH CHOUDHARY S/O SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY		MIX.	0	14/OG/448/A	SHIVDASPURA	50	1135002263
2	1	SHRI DEEPANSHU CHOUDHARY S/O SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY, SHRI LOKESH CHOUDHARY S/O SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/448/C	SHIVDASPURA	50	1135002265
3	1	SHRI DEEPANSHU CHOUDHARY S/O SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY, SHRI LOKESH CHOUDHARY S/O SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/R/15	PRAHLADPURA	50	1135002266
4	1	SHRI DEEPANSHU CHOUDHARY S/O SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY, SHRI LOKESH CHOUDHARY S/O SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/E/2	SHIVDASPURA	300	1135002245
5	1	SHRI DEEPANSHU CHOUDHARY S/O SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY, SHRI LOKESH CHOUDHARY S/O SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/E/5	SHIVDASPURA	300	1135002249
6	1	SHRI DEEPANSHU CHOUDHARY S/O SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY, SHRI LOKESH CHOUDHARY S/O SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/E/30	SHIVDASPURA	300	1135002243
7	1	SHRI DEEPANSHU CHOUDHARY S/O SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY, SHRI LOKESH CHOUDHARY S/O SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/394	PRAHLADPURA	627	1135073684
8	1	SHRI DEEPANSHU CHOUDHARY S/O SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY, SHRI LOKESH CHOUDHARY S/O SHRI BABULAL CHOUDHARY	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/171	PRAHLADPURA	1250	1135072681
9	2	SHRI GANESH , SHRI RAMDAYAL S/O SHRI TEJARAM	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/E/3	SHIVDASPURA	300	1135002247
10	2	SHRI GANESH , SHRI RAMDAYAL S/O SHRI TEJARAM	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/E/4	SHIVDASPURA	300	1135002248
11	2	SHRI GANESH , SHRI RAMDAYAL S/O SHRI TEJARAM	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/E/6	SHIVDASPURA	300	1135002250
12	2	SHRI GANESH , SHRI RAMDAYAL S/O SHRI	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/E/7	SHIVDASPURA	300	1135002251

# JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR

## APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

### TONK RAOD TO CONNECT DIGGI MALPURA ROAD, 160 AND 200 FEET SECTOR ROAD

SCHEME: RING ROAD [ZONE-14] MIX VILLAGE

**DATED**: 02/08/2023

PAGE NO.: 2

S.No Applicant ID & Name			Applicant Village	Type	Block No.	Plot/Shop No	<b>Location of Plot</b>	Size	Service No.
		TEJARAM							
13	2	SHRI GANESH , SHRI RAMDAYAL S/O SHRI TEJARAM	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/E/26	SHIVDASPURA	300	1135002238
14	2	SHRI GANESH , SHRI RAMDAYAL S/O SHRI TEJARAM	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/E/27	SHIVDASPURA	300	1135002240
15	2	SHRI GANESH , SHRI RAMDAYAL S/O SHRI TEJARAM	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/E/31	SHIVDASPURA	300	1135002244
16	2	SHRI GANESH , SHRI RAMDAYAL S/O SHRI TEJARAM	-	MIX.	0	14/OG/170	PRAHLADPURA	1250	1135072674